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Artist Track Label 
   
Eternity's Children Mrs. Bluebird Rev-Ola 
The Junipers Like a Merry Go Round thejunipers.bandcamp.com 
The Fernweh Brightening In The West self-released 
Richard Album Neighbors richardalbum.bandcamp.com 
Baseball Gregg Ulysses baseballgregg.bandcamp.com 
SheLoom Prophet Approximate Ray Recordings 
Brent Cash Out For Blood Marina Records 
Ben Reed Only the Sun benreed3.bandcamp.com 
Lainie Hill Time Marches On New Voice Records 
Fascinations Grand Chorus Actor/Actress fascinationsgrandchorus.bandcamp.com 
Nancy Pants Yin Yang nancypants.bandcamp.com 
TUNS Lonely Life Royal Mountain 
The Da Vincis The Shortest Race thedavincis.bandcamp.com 
West Summer Flower Epic 
CaStLeS Foresteering castlesband.bandcamp.com 
Super Furry Animals The Piccolo Snare BMG 
The Greek Theatre Now Is The Time theactivelistener.bandcamp.com 
Cabin Essence So Easy cabinessence.bandcamp.com 
Lake Ruth The Only One Who Knows The Great Pop Supplement 
Rain Parade This Can't Be Today Enigma Records 
Ultimate Painting Monday Morning, Somewhere Central Trouble In Mind 
The Proper Ornaments Back Pages Tough Love 
The Molochs You And Me Innovative Leisure 
The Everywheres I Still (Love You) theeverywheres.bandcamp.com 
Other Houses Fabulous Dates Aagoo Records 
The Left Banke I've Got Something on My Mind Mercury 
Ozarks One Thing castleozarks.com 
Balduin The Music Sunstone Records 
Kim Gray Perfume Ghost Resurrection Records 
Swooning Sun & the Moon swooning.bandcamp.com 
Fenwyck I Wanna Die Progressive Sounds Of America  
The Finks Jamie's Got A Baby Milk Records 
Roddie Joy Come Back Baby Red Bird 

 
    thanks for listening 


